
1026 Cabras Hwy Ste. 201, Piti Guam 96925

PORT AUTHORITY OF GUAM HARBOR MASTER SHIPPING SCHEDULE - 02/03/2026 07:53

VESSEL NAME IVOY# OVOY# LOA(ft) TYPE ATA QUAY ID OPERETDVISIT  ID ETA PHASE

YON-286 2020-1 2020-1 02/03/2020 14:25 GROUNDED NLI025742 164.99 BARGE 02/03/2020 10:00 12/31/2026 23:59 W

TABANGAO 45N 45N 11/21/2022 09:45 Hanson Pier SBR027390 115.09 BARGE 11/21/2022 09:30 12/31/2026 23:59 T

YON-291 44N 44N 11/21/2022 10:58 Hanson Pier SBR027401 164.99 BARGE 11/21/2022 09:30 12/31/2026 23:59 T

YON-293 0003 0003 05/22/2023 14:30 F2 SBR027774 164.99 BARGE 05/22/2023 14:00 12/31/2026 23:59 A

RSC-2 230603 230603 06/19/2023 14:40 INNER AMB027675 113.97 MIL 06/19/2023 14:00 12/31/2026 23:59 W

TRITON 45S 45S 05/12/2025 10:04 F2 SBR028662 183.72 BBLK 05/12/2025 08:30 12/31/2026 23:59 A

BARGE S-2011 V07-16 V07-16 07/16/2025 15:15 INNER SBR028780 200.00 BARGE 07/16/2025 15:00 10/31/2026 23:59 A

OCEANIA 001S 001N 12/09/2025 12:22 Hanson Pier MAT029039 300.00 BARGE 12/09/2025 08:00 12/24/2026 12:00 W

EXPLORER 001A 001B 12/10/2025 15:30 Hanson Pier MAT029044 219.98 BARGE 12/10/2025 15:00 12/24/2026 12:00 W

C/B MICRONESIA 2025- 2025- 12/17/2025 19:58 F2 SBR029057 102.59 OTHER 12/17/2025 20:30 12/30/2025 15:00 W

USNS 1ST LT JACK GUM25- GUM25- 12/31/2025 10:32 BOUY 702 SHL029076 672.99 MIL 12/31/2025 10:00 01/31/2026 23:59 W

BAE JAMBELLI 1 1 01/12/2026 08:30 INNER ISS029084 344.48 MIL 01/12/2026 07:00 01/18/2026 12:00 W

OCEAN SURVEYOR 033 033 01/28/2026 19:12 ANCHORAGE MSA029130 242.12 RVSL 01/28/2026 17:00 01/31/2026 23:00 A

POINT BASALT V- V- 02/01/2026 17:23 INNER SBR029134 168.57 BARGE 02/01/2026 15:00 02/02/2026 23:59 A



VESSEL NAME IVOY# OVOY# LOA(ft) TYPE ATA QUAY ID OPERETDVISIT  ID ETA PHASE

ISLANDER 044S 045N 02/02/2026 09:10 F6 MAT029133 180.02 BARGE 02/02/2026 08:00 02/04/2026 12:00 W

GALAIDE 092S/N 092S/N 02/02/2026 08:20 F3 MSA029120 219.98 BBLK 02/02/2026 08:00 02/04/2026 17:00 W

LURLINE 097W 097E 02/03/2026 07:21 F5 MAT029129 869.41 CONT 02/03/2026 06:00 02/04/2026 12:00 W

ANDROMEDA 180 180 F4 ISS029131 590.54 RORO 02/04/2026 07:00 02/04/2026 13:00 I

APL OCEANIA 0DQHK 0DQHK F6 APL029128 580.70 CONT 02/04/2026 12:15 02/05/2026 23:59 I

KOTA RATU 375E 375W F5 MEL029132 472.47 CONT 02/04/2026 18:15 02/05/2026 12:00 I

LIBERTY EAGLE 115 115 KILO AMB029125 623.32 BULK 02/04/2026 19:00 02/07/2026 08:00 I

GALAIDE 093S 093N F4 MSA029135 219.98 BBLK 02/06/2026 08:00 02/06/2026 17:00 I

SEAWAYS LILY 35 35 F1 NLI029126 601.11 TANK 02/06/2026 20:00 02/10/2026 08:00 I

GALAIDE 094S 094N F4 MSA029136 219.98 BBLK 02/10/2026 06:00 02/11/2026 18:00 I

AMADEA 02 02 F5 ISS028981 632.96 PAX 03/02/2026 06:00 03/02/2026 20:00 I

LE SOLEAL 04 04 F5 ISS028122 465.97 PAX 03/11/2026 06:00 03/11/2026 17:00 I

LE SOLEAL 3 3 F4 ISS028072 465.97 PAX 03/31/2026 08:00 03/31/2026 14:00 I

ASUKA III 2026050 2026050 F5 NLI028556 754.58 PAX 05/06/2026 06:00 05/07/2026 17:00 I

MITSUI OCEAN FUJI 2026-01 2026-01 F5 NLI028600 649.60 PAX 12/29/2026 07:30 12/29/2026 21:00 I

ASUKA III 2026123 2026123 F5 NLI028595 754.58 PAX 12/30/2026 06:30 12/30/2026 22:30 I

ASUKA II 2027022 2027022 F5 NLI028958 790.77 PAX 02/20/2027 07:00 02/20/2027 22:00 I

ASUKA II 2027022 2027022 F6 NLI028959 790.77 PAX 02/22/2027 05:00 02/22/2027 19:00 I



VESSEL NAME IVOY# OVOY# LOA(ft) TYPE ATA QUAY ID OPERETDVISIT  ID ETA PHASE

ASUKA III 2027030 2027030 F5 NLI028910 754.58 PAX 03/01/2027 07:00 03/01/2027 22:00 I

MITSUI OCEAN FUJI 27-01 27-01 F5 NLI028982 649.60 PAX 03/17/2027 08:00 03/17/2027 18:00 I

ASUKA III 2027123 2027123 F5 NLI028605 754.58 PAX 12/30/2027 05:50 12/30/2027 22:30 I

ASUKA III 2028123 2028123 F5 NLI028652 754.58 PAX 12/30/2028 07:00 12/30/2028 22:30 I


